
2 727 749 913

3 726 825 578

5 723 870 737

4 268 960 149

3 258 521 490

1 305 428 941

1 282 991 004

1 933 986 241

1 645 042 694

2 779 035 876

3 177 970 227

2 214 306 380

5.11

4.83

4.64

5.79

5.15

5.63

5.50

5.72

5.89

5.44

5.32

5.05

松山區 Songshan

信義區 Xinyi

大安區 Daan

中山區 Zhongshan

中正區 Zhongzheng

大同區 Datong

萬華區 Wanhua

文山區 Wenshan

南港區 Nangang

內湖區 Neihu

士林區 Shilin

北投區 Beitou

12 864 334 238

13 053 479 994

13 784 781 984

14 245 460 031

18 783 733 872

20 642 133 706

22 546 982 269

25 521 216 712

28 245 947 263

30 005 298 940

29 280 881 569

28 762 044 037

28 994 296 666

29 428 287 218

30 078 836 373

31 099 332 659

32 250 949 903

32 352 882 037

34 044 689 230

3.23

5.82

-2.39

3.92

12.08

9.87

9.31

13.23

10.63

6.23

-2.43

-1.76

0.80

1.52

2.17

3.41

3.71

0.29

5.24

1995

1996

2001

2006

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

民國 84年

民國 85年

民國 90年

民國 95年

民國100年

民國101年

民國102年

民國103年

民國104年

民國105年

民國106年

民國107年

民國108年

民國109年

民國110年

民國111年

民國112年

民國113年

本府地政局。

Department of Land Administration.

①91年以前係不定期公告，自92年起每年1月1日公告。②調整幅度係以區段面積現值總額計算。

irregularly before 2002.②Calculated by the total current value of land zones.
①From 2003 onward, current land value was promulgated on January 1 every year, and was promulgated

①

Table 8. Announced Current Land Values in Taipei City
①

年 及 區 別 公告土地現值總額 (千元)

(N.T.$1 000)
Total Announced Current Land Value

調整幅度(％)

Announced Current Land Value (%)
Adjustment Range of

②

Year & District

資料來源：

附 註：

Source :
Note :
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